
IMPORTANT DATES 2024-25 

        TGS/MS in NEUROBIOLOGY Academic Calendar 2024 – 2025 

September 
Thursday, September 19, 2024 Fall registration for new TGS graduate 

students  
(Dept. will register students) 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Fall classes begin 8 a.m. 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 MS Neurobiology Orientation 
9:30 – 11:30 am 
Location: Pancoe 2-401 

Orientation occurs during first session of  
Neurobio 402 

October 
Friday, October 18, 2024 Student-Advisor Agreement Form due 

Friday, October 25, 2024 Submit Choice of Winter Electives to 
Program Assistant 

November 
Monday, November 11, 2024 Registration for Winter quarter begins –

(Students register for elective) 

December 
Friday, December 6, 2024 Fall Seminar Summaries Due 

January 
Monday, January 6, 2025 Winter Classes begin 8 a.m. 
Friday, January 24, 2025 Thesis Committee Form Due 

February 
Friday, February 7, 2025 Application for degree form due in GSTS to 

receive a degree in Spring 

Monday, February 10, 2025 Spring courses viewable in CAESAR 
Monday, February 17, 2025 Registration for Spring Quarter begins 

(Students register for elective) 

March 
Friday, March 21, 2025 Winter Seminar Summaries due 



April 
Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Spring Classes Begin 

May 
Friday, May 16, 2025 Thesis Defense completed to graduate in 

Spring 2024 
• Thesis Defense Form due to NB Office
• Master's Completion Form due in

GSTS

June 
Friday, June 13, 2025 Spring Seminar summaries due 
June 13 – 16, 2025 Commencement 
Friday, June 20, 2025 Spring Degrees Conferred 

July 
Friday, July 11, 2025 Application for a Degree form due in 

GSTS to receive a degree in Summer 

August 
Friday, August 22,  2025 Thesis Defense completed to graduate in 

Summer 2024 
• Thesis Defense Form due to NB Office
• Master's completion form due in

GSTS




